
Player Rankings
Sunday Junior A

Rnk Players Team name Avg Pts Tot
Gms Wins Loss 10-0 ERO 8OB Cons

Wins 40 Match
Cnt

Opponent
Score -
HDCP

Start
Avg

1 Clayton Townsend 9.38 516 55 49 6 0 0 0 0 5 11 238 0
2 Ethan Boggs 9.28 464 50 43 7 0 0 0 0 6 10 237 0
3 William Lockhart Jr 8.88 355 40 28 12 1 0 0 0 0 8 206 0
4 Hailey Landis 8.17 490 60 34 26 0 0 0 0 2 12 362 0
5 Curtis Landis 8.07 363 45 19 26 0 0 0 0 0 9 329 0
6 Charity Neibarger 8.04 362 45 16 29 0 0 0 0 1 9 379 0
7 Zayden Ross 7.91 277 35 15 20 0 0 0 0 0 7 253 0
8 Ricky Faught Jr 7.87 433 55 33 22 0 0 0 0 1 11 369 0
9 Roxanna Hammons 7.75 426 55 28 27 3 0 0 0 1 11 384 0

10 Kylea Smith 6.98 349 50 15 35 0 0 0 0 0 10 414 0
11 Zachary Daniels 6.77 237 35 10 25 0 0 0 0 0 7 281 0
12 Corbin Mellon - QUIT 1 55 55 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 12 415 0
1 NO PLAYER S 0 -30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Sunday Junior B

Rnk Players Team name Avg Pts Tot
Gms Wins Loss 10-0 ERO 8OB Cons

Wins 40 Match
Cnt

Opponent
Score -
HDCP

Start
Avg

1 Makayla Swonger 9.23 554 60 49 11 11 0 0 0 4 12 278 0
2 Trent Townsend 9.18 597 65 53 12 0 0 0 0 5 13 358 0
3 Trent McQuigg 8.97 538 60 28 32 5 0 0 0 1 12 426 0
4 Kyla Faught 8.67 477 55 39 16 3 0 0 0 3 11 303 0
5 Faith Westbrook 8.25 536 65 36 29 0 0 0 0 1 13 417 0
6 Isaiah Angus 8.23 494 60 42 18 0 0 0 0 3 12 319 0
7 Cheyenne Lockhart 8.07 484 60 38 22 0 0 0 0 3 12 392 0
8 Gavin Daniels 8.04 442 55 22 33 0 0 0 0 0 11 404 0
9 Logan Phillips 7.76 427 55 23 32 0 0 0 0 0 11 389 0

10 Tarance Hammons 7.73 464 60 35 25 0 0 0 0 1 12 365 0
11 Lilly Skinner 7.37 442 60 30 30 0 0 0 0 1 12 410 0
12 Christopher Baker II 6.97 453 65 20 45 0 0 0 0 0 13 512 0
13 Kalynn Kleckler - QUIT 1.78 107 60 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 12 467 0
14 Vega Mellon - QUIT 1.58 95 60 5 55 0 0 0 0 0 12 405 0

Team players
Sunday Junior A

**Floating Spares**

Rnk Players Amount
Owed Avg Pts Tot

Gms Wins Loss ERO 10-0 8OB Cons
Wins 40 Match

Cnt
Start
AVG

1 Clayton Townsend 0 9.38 516 55 49 6 0 0 0 0 5 11 0
2 Ethan Boggs 0 9.28 454 50 43 7 0 0 0 0 6 10 0
3 William Lockhart Jr 0 8.88 345 40 28 12 0 1 0 0 0 8 0
4 Hailey Landis 0 8.17 430 60 34 26 0 0 0 0 2 12 0
5 Curtis Landis 0 8.07 293 45 19 26 0 0 0 0 0 9 0
6 Charity Neibarger 0 8.04 297 45 16 29 0 0 0 0 1 9 0
7 Zayden Ross 0 7.91 242 35 15 20 0 0 0 0 0 7 0
8 Ricky Faught Jr 0 7.87 428 55 33 22 0 0 0 0 1 11 0
9 Roxanna Hammons 0 7.75 401 55 28 27 0 3 0 0 1 11 0

10 Kylea Smith 0 6.98 264 50 15 35 0 0 0 0 0 10 0
11 Zachary Daniels 0 6.77 197 35 10 25 0 0 0 0 0 7 0
12 Corbin Mellon - QUIT 0 1 0 55 0 55 0 0 0 0 0 12 0
1 NO PLAYER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
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Team players
Sunday Junior B

**Floating Spares**

Rnk Players Amount
Owed Avg Pts Tot

Gms Wins Loss ERO 10-0 8OB Cons
Wins 40 Match

Cnt
Start
AVG

1 Makayla Swonger 0 9.23 554 60 49 11 0 11 0 0 4 12 0
2 Trent Townsend 0 9.18 587 65 53 12 0 0 0 0 5 13 0
3 Trent McQuigg 0 8.97 418 60 28 32 0 5 0 0 1 12 0
4 Kyla Faught 0 8.67 467 55 39 16 0 3 0 0 3 11 0
5 Faith Westbrook 0 8.25 476 65 36 29 0 0 0 0 1 13 0
6 Isaiah Angus 0 8.23 494 60 42 18 0 0 0 0 3 12 0
7 Cheyenne Lockhart 0 8.07 484 60 38 22 0 0 0 0 3 12 0
8 Gavin Daniels 0 8.04 317 55 22 33 0 0 0 0 0 11 0
9 Logan Phillips 0 7.76 382 55 23 32 0 0 0 0 0 11 0

10 Tarance Hammons 0 7.73 454 60 35 25 0 0 0 0 1 12 0
11 Lilly Skinner 0 7.37 422 60 30 30 0 0 0 0 1 12 0
12 Christopher Baker II 0 6.97 313 65 20 45 0 0 0 0 0 13 0
13 Kalynn Kleckler - QUIT 0 1.78 47 60 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 12 0
14 Vega Mellon - QUIT 0 1.58 30 60 5 55 0 0 0 0 0 12 0
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